RECEIVED
FEB 19 205

HAGAT MAYOR'S OFFICE

DISTRICT:

Mayors' Council of Guam

Civil Wedding Monthly Report (p.L. 31-64)

DEDEDO MAYOR'S OFFICE FOR THE MONTH OF:

U .t“u.

JANUARY 2025 (2/5/2025)

SEQ.

MAYOR(Solemnizing)

Payment Date

Marriage Date

Applicant #1

Applicant #2

Amount

JPeter J.S. Benavente, Vice Mayor

Friday, January 03, 2025

Saturday, January 04, 2025

Jay Ocampo Casupanan

Elenita Javier Veloo

$50.00

IPeter J.S. Benavente, Vice Mayor

Friday, January 03, 2025

Sunday, January 05, 2025

Jasper John Cruz Tass

Paris Olivia Grant

$50.00

IPeter J.S. Benavente, Mayor

Thursday, January 09, 2025

Thursday, January 09, 2025

Keoni Francisco Fejeran Cepeda

Bina Jack

$50.00

Ann S. S.A. Leon Guerrero, Vice Mayor

Friday, January 10, 2025

Friday, January 10, 2025

Hiroshi Palsis

Mitchigo H. Lias

$50.00

Peter J.S. Benavente, Mayor

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Friday, January 10, 2025

Steven Apolong Punzalan

Adelaida |. Estira Apilado

$50.00

Peter J.S. Benavente, Mayor

Friday, January 24, 2025

Saturday, January 25, 2025

Kevin J. Guo

Mae Lanee Joy llagan Javier

$50.00

iPeter J.S. Benavente, Mayor

Friday, January 24, 2025

Sunday, January 26, 2025

Jerward-Jon Asuncion

Yasmine Castro

$50.00

lPeter J.S. Benavente, Mayor

Wednesday, January 29, 2025

Wednesday, February 05, 2025

Mark Acda Rivera

Arlyn Guiatao Aragona

$50.00
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TOTAL:

$400.00




DISTRICT:

Civil Wedding Monthly Report (p.L. 31-64)

DEDEDO MAYOR'S OFFICE

FOR THE MONTH OF:

FEBRUARY2025 (2/27/2025)

SEQ.

MAYOR(Solemnizing)

Payment Date

Marriage Date

Applicant #1

Applicant #2

Amount

Peter J.S. Benavente, Mayor

Wednesday, February 19, 2025

Thursday, February 20, 2025 ~

Robert Junior Cruz

Doris Aflleje Sabalbero

$50.00

Ann S. S.A. Leon Guerrero, Vice Mayor

Monday, February 24, 2025

Monday, February 24, 2025

Blaze Matthew Grimes-Waldron

Kionna Sheneice Bryd

$50.00
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TOTAL:

$100.00

Prepared by: Charlene Valencia, AA 2/27/2025




